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Anlage
Solitudestr. 109, 70499 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Solitudestr. 109, 70499 Stuttgart
G 01754731553 tinolippmann@aol.com

Sportwart/in
Miller, Nikolai
T 015156031075 nikolai.mueller@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Rademann, Tanja
T 01701619694 tanja.rademann@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Tim Brauchle

m 015123380233; klaus.brauchle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Klein, Marc
Muiller, Devin
Damson, Nico
Plehn, Jonathan
Horchler, Frank
Brauchle, Tim
Weber, Fynn
Nesmith, Conor
Maier, Lukas
10 Brecht, Elias
11 Rauch, Dean
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10658066
10751649
10755130
10658063
10822319
10833864
10833716
10823789
10837003
10822314
10833764

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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